Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 6
Sunday, March 5, 2017
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CHALLENGE

PACESETTER:
DAVE EVERSON
DAVE EVERSON

mmmm

HCP
BLUE 4.60
RED 4.60

TIME:
TIME:

28.16  PAR:
28.58 | PAR:

26.92
27.32

}\}\&\ 1|The Cruzin Wild Bunch 23 26 29 48.31
G].ants Rldge 2|Flat Tire 16 17 | 17 -- 17 -- 28.33
3|Bucket Boys 16 16 -- 16 -- 16 -- 39.52
4| The Frozen Chicken He: 15 15 -- 15 -- 15 -- 19.89
" 5/ DTWSP 10 11 1 11 - 11 - 24.59
6 Rut Roh 9 9 -- 9 -- 9 -- 8.15
7 This Stuff Works! 9 9 -- 9 -- 9 -- 7.46
l 8 Gatecrashers 8 8 -- 8 -- 8 -- 10.01
KSON 9|Edge Hogs 6 6 -- 6 -- 6 -- 17.14
Jgyers 10 The Giblets 4 4 - 4 - 4 - 0.41
A/K SEX NAME TEAM BestHC Medal Blue Time Blue HC Red Time Red HC
K F KAELYN PLANK The Cruzin Wild Bunch 37.85 S 37.44 39.08 37.66 37.85
K F TATUM STARITA The Giblets 44.58 G 38.92 44.58 39.71 45.35
K F ABIGAIL SWANSON Rut Roh 60.29 S 43.15 60.29 47.49 73.83
K M MAX SWANSON Rut Roh 128.79 | 61.59 128.79 63.60 132.80
A F MARIA THOMPSON The Frozen Chicken Head 21.30 G 33.88 25.85 33.14 21.30
A F BETH SWANSON The Frozen Chicken Head 25.88 S 34.36 27.64 34.39 25.88
A F PATTI ACHTERLING This Stuff Works! 26.97 G 34.18 26.97 35.42 29.65
A F LEE ANN SHOGREN The Frozen Chicken Head 37.33 G 36.97 37.33 38.49 40.89
A F KIM RIESGRAF The Cruzin Wild Bunch 41.86 G 38.19 41.86 39.24 43.63
A F AMANDA CRAWFORD DTwSP 45.39 B 39.14 45.39 39.98 46.34
A F LUCY HOCKER Flat Tire 47.96 S 39.83 47.96 41.88 53.29
A F TOWE ROYAL Flat Tire 54.16 S 41.50 54.16 43.89 60.65
A F ROBIN PLANK The Cruzin Wild Bunch 61.48 B 43.47 61.48 4417 61.68
A F CHARLOTTE GREEN Edge Hogs 62.41 S 43.72 62.41 46.05 68.56
A F CHELSIE JOHNSON DTwSP 64.00 | 44.15 64.00 46.65 70.75
A F BRENDA LEWIS Flat Tire 123.50 | 64.89 141.05 61.06 123.50
A M JOSH SWANSON Rut Roh 7.54 P 29.72 10.40 29.38 7.54
A M DANIEL HABERMAN Gatecrashers 11.05 G 30.41 12.96 30.34 11.05
A M RICHARD WOGENSEN The Cruzin Wild Bunch 11.44 P 30.00 11.44 30.64 12.15
A M CHRIS WHITE Bucket Boys 17.57 G 31.65 17.57 32.39 18.56
A M DYLAN WOGENSEN The Cruzin Wild Bunch 18.39 S 31.87 18.39 32.63 19.44
A M JOHN HABERMAN Gatecrashers 22.92 G 33.09 22.92 34.61 26.68
A M RANDY IMHOLTE This Stuff Works! 23.55 P 33.26 23.55 DNF N/A
A M PETER HEYER The Cruzin Wild Bunch 23.74 G 33.31 23.74 34.15 25.00
A M ANDY ROHRBACH Flat Tire 24.37 G 33.48 24.37 35.46 29.80
A M MICHAEL NIXON The Cruzin Wild Bunch 24.59 S 33.54 24.59 DNF N/A
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JEFF
TODD
SEAN
BUCK
CHRIS
CHARLES
RICK
BILL
GARY
JOHN
WES

TIM

ISAK

JB
MATTHEW
CHRIS
WILLIE

PACESETTERS
BRIDGET
NICK

SAM

DAVE

HORSTMANN
GUERRERO
CASSERLY
RIESGRAF
FINDEN
PRIESS
GREEN
SHOGREN
BALL
ALVERSON
HEROLD
TRAVAILLE
KVAM
LEWIS

VAN AHN
JACOBSON
WILLIAMSON

FOX
SMILEY
SKARE
EVERSON

DTwSP

Bucket Boys

Bucket Boys

The Cruzin Wild Bunch
Flat Tire

Bucket Boys

Edge Hogs

The Frozen Chicken Head
Bucket Boys

The Cruzin Wild Bunch
DTwSP

Flat Tire

The Frozen Chicken Head
Flat Tire

DTwSP

DTwSP

DTwSP

25.22
28.22
30.20
32.95
33.84
35.18
35.43
38.56
39.26
40.30
46.77
61.29
61.59
64.52
82.99
87.41
104.98

17.72
3.29
16.14
4.61
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T O T

33.71
34.76
35.83
35.79
36.03
36.54
36.78
37.30
37.49
37.77
39.51
43.42
43.50
44.29
49.26
50.45
55.18

31.69

DNF
31.30
28.16

25.22
29.12
33.10
32.95
33.84
35.74
36.63
38.56
39.26
40.30
46.77
61.29
61.59
64.52
82.99
87.41
104.98

17.72
N/A
16.27
4.61

34.28
35.03
35.57
36.39
37.32
36.93
37.00
39.22

DNF
38.80
42.21
4417
46.82
46.67
51.69
52.81
57.24

32.98
28.22
31.73
28.58

25.48
28.22
30.20
33.20
36.60
35.18
35.43
43.56
N/A
42.02
54.50
61.68
71.38
70.83
89.20
93.30
109.52

20.72
3.29
16.14
4.61



